AUSTRIAN OPEN 2014 04/07/2014Pf2-65 é
04/07/2014 - 06/07/2014 il

Fischlham Lambach

Master sheet

Homologation: Ranking List

! Bonnemann Carlotta GER  A7F
WLO 260 TSB 350
WLB 160 TWBB 330
LF 1x not credit 110 TWBB
LB 1x not credit 110 TWF 150
WLF 160 TWB 150
B 60 TF 100
BB 90 RTWB 2x not credit
RBB 90 TBB 200
wBB 1x not credit 150 RTBB 200
RWBB 150 TF
F 60 TO Fall
WB 80
W5F 3x not credit
S 1x not credit 40
RS 40

out of time
First pass : 1560 Second pass : 1480
Total : 3040
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Niederbaumer Kim Helen GER -17F
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Kuhn Nicola

Page 3

04/07/2014-14:59

AUT -17F

WLO
WLB
LF
LB

WLF

WBB
RwBB
BB
RBB

WS5F

RW5F

First pass :

2X not credit

1x not credit

3x not credit

3x not credit

out of time

160

110

110

160

60

150

150

90

90

1080

T5B

TBB

RTBB

TF

B

RTF

TWB

TWF

TS

RTS

TO

RTO

Second pass :

Total

2X not credit

out of time

200

200

100

100

100

150

150

130

130

200

200

1660

2740
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Vrabcova Katerina CzE -17F

TO 200 WO 150
B 100 B 60
TF 100 = 60
RTB 100 RB 60
RTF 100 WBB 150
TWB 150 RWBB 150
TWF 150 F
TS 130 B
RTS 130 W5F 310
B WB 50
TBB 200 F
RTBB 200 LB 110
h LF 110
TO Fall WLB 160

WLF 160

S out of time

RS
First pass : 1560 Second pass : 1560

Total :

3120




